India Rankings 2017
Sr.no. Name of the Employer Location HR fReqrlterContat Designation Email Contz.act Contact (Mobile)
Name (Landline)
1|ACH group,Satara Satara [Rajesh Bidave Senior Consultant |rajesh.b@achconsultants.com NA 8554927333
2|Hindustan feeds mfg.co,Satara* Satara  |Shridhar Phadake HR Manager hrm@hindustanfeeds.com NA 9130092352
3|Mahindra finance Itd Pune Siddharth Mehekar HR Manager Mehekar siddharth@mahindra.com NA 8378998810
4|Khutale Engg.Pvt Itd* Satara |Tatyaso Sulake HR Manager Khutale.engepl@gmail.com 02162-246633 9404378896
5|Prakruti Health care,Satara Satara [Dr.Mahamuni MD Jiyofreshi@gmail.com 02162-230137 NA
6|Inforeal solutions Miraj Yasin Malidwale HR Manager vasinmalidwale@gmail.com NA 9881762072
7|Minerva Group,Satara Satara  |Nilambari Pawar Senior Analytics npawar.mrna@gmail.com NA 9923894431
8|Emerson Group* Atit Pravin More HR Manager pravin.more@emerson.com NA 9923085005
9|Bajaj Finserve Itd Pune Sachin Shinde HR Manager sachin.shinde@bajaifinserve.in NA 9923939494
10{Cooper corporation Itd* Satara  |Nitin Deshpande Group head HR nitin.deshpande@coopercorp.in NA 9822848125
11|Abhijat Equipment Pvt Ltd Satara |Mr.Shrikant Shinde HR Manager hr@abhijatequipments.com NA 9561001387
12|Competent System Satara  |Sunil Choudhari Proprieter sunil@competentsystem.com NA 9822012862
13|Induslund Bank* Satara_ |Nidhi Kundra HR Manager nidhi.kundra@indusind.com 020-266502761 NA ;
14|ACME Infovision Pvt Itd* Satara  |Santosh Ghorpade HR Manager hracmesatara@gmail.com NA 9422605469
15|Bartakke Electrofab * Satara |Ajit Bartakke Proprieter bepl@bartakke.co.in NA 9822032199
16|Gajanan Packwell* Satara [Shailesh Bidwai Proprieter bidwaishailesh@gmail.com NA 9422400022

* Indicates off-campus recruiters.
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